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NO

24
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LK
LL

KM
KL
KN

ZK
GJ
ZR
GK
CU

28
SP
XP
ZJ
YO
ZK

2725
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YA
XT
YB

UW

2
5231
4234
4362
4235
3451

1
1435
1453
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1543
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5
1562
3145
4532
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4
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6
RIMS
MIRE
TIME

TERM
TIRE

3
DAME
WEAR
MARE
WARM
WADE
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DAD
AND
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AID

HAD
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RAT
RUN

ROW
RUG
RAG
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gale
idle
gate
idea
lied
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HAD
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THE
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9
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town
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owl
sew
bow

11
cake
arch
hack
rock
rack

10
pan
pin
kin
nap
lip

13
rare
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8
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Heat the

the cumin
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thoroughly before 

before eating

30
A
B
C
D
E

29
A
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D
E
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I want

want to
to win

win every
every time

31
Top athletes
athletes run
run around
around the

the track

32
Her pyjamas

pyjamas should
should have

have been
been washed
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binoculars
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arithmetic
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honourable

amiable
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63

EXAMPLE
blue
fur

down
unhappy

miserable

let
permit

consent
authorisation

enable

48
hike

pageant
tramp
march

procession

49
liberate

exude
pardon

drip
discharge

5045
9

13
15
19
21

46
5
6

10
11
14

47
1
2
3
4
8

44
9

11
12
13
21

43
4
5
6
7
8

EXAMPLE
2
3
4
6
8

39
YLZH
GRRB
YMSJ
YLHZ
YRTK

40
FRILLY
FRIDAY

FLOWER
FLOWED
FLAMES

41
GEJGS

QEREY
QMPKU
GMJKS
QEPGU

42
KELP
KFIN

OMTB
KEHL
KFJO

EXAMPLE
s
t
e
a

m

76
b
r
o
a
d

77
f
a
r
c
e

78
f
o
u
n
d

79
h
e
a
r
d

80
g
e
n
i
e

64
Clare
Steph

Lauren
Ekta

Chandni

65
Adrian

Sarah
Iskander

Iris
Lucas

EXAMPLE
EW
KW
EQ
KQ
EP

67
QT
FA
RS
RT
FL

68
WK
HX
WL
AG
VL

66
NN
FR
SO
JQ
JR

69
QT
PS
NS

PW
SP

71
4
6
8

12
16

EXAMPLE
6
8

10
12
16

72
7

10
14
17
20

73
2
4
6
8

10

74
8
9

12
13
15

75
17
18
19
23
41

70
DI
EI

BL
TT
EJ

entrance
portal

captivate
bewitch

gate

51
issue

inhabitant
subject
person

point
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rewind
withdraw

recoil

advance
resume

move
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organ
air

throat

circulation
blood

arteries
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paint

strong
bricks

gutter
chimney

tiles

57
14
19
21
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58
36
37
49
56
64
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FEW
FUN

NEW
FIN

BUN
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NIGHT

NEWTS
NINES

MIGHT
LIGHT
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MDFQ
MRPE
SNFQ
NTQE
NSQF

38
IDCO
ONLY

QLKW
ONIY

OMHX

35
We watched

watched Jian
Jian and

and Laura
Laura celebrate

34
Cobras have

have a
hood around
around their

their faces


